
MR
I-1

I-1

I-1

I-2 S

I-1

C-3

I-1

1121

5510
1112

5834
5814

Martindale Heliport Hazard 
Overlay District (MHHOD)

Forrest Wilson, Principal Planner
City of San Antonio

Development Services Dept.

Large Area Rezoning
ZONING CASE #Z-2023-10700125

Council District: 2
School District: San Antonio ISD
Scale: 1" approx = 105 feet
Subject Property Legal Description(s): As Noted in Map

DRAFT 5-24-2023
Current Zoning                     TEXT 
 
200 Ft. Notification Area 
MHHOD Overlay 
Subject Properties 

 

²

Martindale Army Heliport


